
TWW HR GBR ERD TWW HR GBR ERD
TWW N/A £7.00 £13.00 £15.00 TWW N/A £6.00 £12.00 £14.00

HR £7.00 N/A £7.00 £13.00 HR £6.00 N/A £6.00 £12.00

GBR £13.00 £7.00 N/A £7.00 GBR £12.00 £6.00 N/A £6.00

ERD £15.00 £13.00 £7.00 N/A ERD £14.00 £12.00 £6.00 N/A

TWW HR GBR ERD TWW HR GBR ERD
TWW N/A £4.00 £6.00 £8.00 TWW N/A N/A £32.00 £38.00

HR £4.00 N/A £4.00 £6.00 HR N/A N/A N/A £32.00

GBR £6.00 £4.00 N/A £4.00 GBR £32.00 N/A N/A £18.00

ERD £8.00 £6.00 £4.00 N/A ERD £38.00 £32.00 £18.00 N/A

TWW HR GBR ERD TWW HR GBR ERD
TWW N/A £5.00 £6.00 £7.00 TWW N/A £3.00 £4.00 £5.00

HR £5.00 N/A £5.00 £6.00 HR £3.00 N/A £3.00 £4.00

GBR £6.00 £5.00 N/A £5.00 GBR £4.00 £3.00 N/A £3.00

ERD £7.00 £7.00 £5.00 N/A ERD £5.00 £4.00 £3.00 N/A

1. Fares and child/senior availability will change for some special events.

2. No discounts, including groups, are available for dining trains.

6. Trains no longer stop at High Rocks unless we are informed they are open. Please treat High Rocks as closed unless told otherwise.

4. Group discount is only available on whole line return fares i.e Tunbridge Wells West to Eridge and return, not single trips or dining trains.

5. Wheelchair users cannot be accomodated on days when dining services are in operation. All wheelchair user accommodate must be arranged in advance.

FARES - SINGLE - ADULT/SENIOR CITIZEN FARES - SINGLE - CHILD (2-15yrs)

Spa Valley Railway 2022 Standard Green or Purple Timetable Travel Fares

2 persons + 2 carers = 4 Child Tickets

FARES - RETURN - CHILD (2-15yrs)

1 person + 1 carer = 2 Child Tickets

1 person + 2 carers = 3 Child Tickets

FARES - RETURN - ADULT/SENIOR FARES - RETURN - SENIOR CITIZEN (60+)

FARES - RETURN - FAMILY (2A+2C)

Persons with carer visitor rates:

3. Group discount available is not available for turn up on the day customers and must be booked in advance.

Members of the TW&ERPS or HRA Pass Holders
£5.00

Notes:


